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General

W
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PRODUCTIVITY THsOUGH HEALTH AND SAFETY

Construction Site

CertlflE€te of Fltnes
(Valid for 1 Year)

Mining

Ubhejane CranesCompany

Name
Date

Position

V M Radebe
30t08/2018

: Technici2n ft$\$T+,tr
LD.No: 7905015529087

Examination inctudes:

[l Heatf' Questionnake and Physicat examination
- Family Medical History
- Occupational History
-AbComen

[] Lung runction test

f]] Bronchoditator test

f]]] odhorator/Keystone

[] ri"to"

f[] orus testins

flf Klo stress Evatuation

Medical results Remarks:

- Personal l\4edical History
- Physical Appearance
- Skin-Visual Acuity

f] Basetine Audiogram

f[l rB Questionnai,e

I L65/ R6/51 snelen chart

f[ cotou, vision

fl Hear siress

- Tuberculosis
- Glandular/Endocrine
- ldusculo-Skeletal

- Questionna?e
- Cardiovascular

- Medication

fi Screening Audiogram

I x-nay ctrest

I ece

[l Depttr perceptton

[] Wort at ueights Evaluation

Outcome of medical examination:

CERTIFICATION: YES NO N/A COMMENT/REASON:
F:t for work as per job description

Fit to work at heights. x

Fit to drive Vehicle/Hyster x

Fit to wo.k in hot conditions x

Fit Ior restricted work x

Iemporarily unfit for work.

Pennanently unrit ror work.

Dt EM Liebenberg (MBBCh, DOFD
clinic StaIIITORKIJED

PR i.CTtCE Hn: 1440411
Oll- & GA$ l"rK: OGUIt ?00911349
$Af,,isr,ACCRFLltTATto|l: Mp002709
iroudlgate Busirtess Park, Umboglntwlnl
P-C. 6ox 142, Umkomaas 4170'r r!: Jl(l-914 4892 Faxl. 031-514 4112

Print name: Dr E M Liebenberg (MBBCh, DOH) - Managing Director - WorkMed Group

Date of examination: 30/08/2018 Date o, Expiry 30/08/2019
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workmedF
HEALIh & 9AFETY MANA6EMEN-T 5YSTEMS

PiODUCIIVITY lHf,OIJGH HEALTH AND SAFETY

5BA Beechqole Cres.,
!culhgrrte lndrJjJricl Pork,
Umbogrn n/;ni.

Tel: 031-914 4892
tax 431 914 4i /2
erroll,ilworkmed. co.zo
Practice No: 1,140411

VM RadebeEmployee Name l

lD Number : 7905015529087

NEUROLOGICAL ASSESSMENT

Retlexes Present Absent Comments
A) Patella x

B) Ankle x

Nv$!aqmuq X

Normal Abnormal

Romberqs Test x

Appendicular coordination
A) Finger to nose x

B) Rapid Aiternating hand movements X

Gait

A) Normal x

B) Heei Toe x

Visual Fields x

Conclusions:

CERTIFICATION: YES NO COMMENT/REASON:
Fit tor work at heighls (rs per job descriplion

Fit tor reslricled worko

Tempororily until lor work.

Permqnenlly unfil lor work.

Official Companv stamp:

Er EM N-iehenberg (MBBCh' DOID

V{S&KMEts
PRn L'TlcE i{O : 'i''4041'l
bil ; el.s ul(' ocl.tK-rzoogi 1349

Xin*s,{ ibc se ptr'q-rio ti : r{1P0027109

E6riirrb"t" euuiitu"s Paft 
' 
umbogintwlnl

F.o. ef,* r+2. Lt*xornaa3 4170
i.i l:rr' l +sga Fa\t 031'914 4172

Phvsician's name and qualifications: Dr EM Liebenberq tMBBCh, DOH)

Date of examination: 30/08/2018 Of ExDirv: 30/0812019
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workmPd"$
IIEALTH & SAFETY MANAGEMENT 5Y5IEM5

PRODUCTIVITY IHROUGH HEALT{ AND SAFETY

58A Beechgoie Cres.,
Souilrgote ndulkiol Foli,
UrrbogLni\^'ini.
)et: 431-9I 4 4e9?-
an,. i)) Q1^ 

^1)-.
er!-oli(Ov,,orkmcd. cc.zo
Practice No: 1440411

Employee name: V t4 Radebe Initials V M

D.O.B: 0U05/1979 __ -, Age: 38

Work Load Medium

Tel No:

M

ID No: 7905015529087

Occupationllob title: Technician

Company: t.lbhe]aneCranes

Historv

Previous test: N History of chest pain on exertioni

f YES then date of episode:

Dyspnoea: N

Currentmedicaticn: Niln

Previous coronary episode:

History of Cardiac disease: N

Recent iliness or hospitalisation :

History of heat disorder: I{

Nil

Date:

Respiratcry problems including asthma:

Remarks:

Nil

Employee Signature:

Examination
Height: 1-7 E WeiEht: lJ,4 Urine test: NAD

Blood sugar if indicated: Bociy/Mass Index: 24.4

Initial BP Seated: l-?0/80 Pulse Rate: 68

Oedema: N Cyanosis: N Skeletalabnormality: NAD

Pr,rlse rate after 10 mins of exeftion: 88 B.P: 140180

Work Capacity: Medium Date of Test: 3010ry2q8

Fit to work in hot conditions: Remarks

Reguiar;

30108/2019
Expiry Date:

Examiners' signature:

Print Name:

Designation:

Company Stamp
Ljebenberg (MBBCh, DOH)
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Workmed - Durban
Everest Audr"o ++ v2. 04

Aug, 30 201
Page

Employee Details
Emp.Ioyee ?905015 MR VI{ RADEBE
Birth date 19? 9-05-01 (39)
Depar:tflrent
Biological M
Next test 2A20-08-26

UBHE;AN; cRANEs
TECI]NICIAN
? 905 015 790501552908+

Employed orl
Company
Occl.1pat i on
Aux/ I D.

Deterioiation from Baseline RADEBE V 7905015

Date ryp .5K ,* lit5n"ti .* ,n ..o t**)fln5o*?i u,.
Baseline or Compensalio. audiograms nol found.

2018-08-30 1524 SC 15 10 05 10 05 25 05 10 L0 10 00 00 00

B-L- Basp I ine Asc)sc"eet inq Mo-Moni lori ng
Co. Compen sa L : on \SClBasal ire-Comparisor"

8K PIH DETER

05 1-1 2-

D1-Diagnostic
EX-Exi-L

PLI{: 1-18 PtH Shift from Base.Iine:
CAT:1 PBI: 0-0*

Leff Ear
15 1,0 05 10 05 25 0s

---t ----l----t ----l ----t--**l----lllxlxlx--- | ----x---- I ----x---- l---- l---- lxltll
--- I ---- r ---- t ---- l ---- | -- - t ---- Iltlltxl-- ----t----r ---t----t- --t----ltlittll---t----1 ----l-*--t----t---- ----ltlittll---t----1 ----l-*--t----t---- ----ltlttlt---t*---l----r--*-r----r----t----l.5K 1K 2K 3K 4K 6K BK

Scr.eening Audiogram

Company :UBHEJANE CRANES
Biological: /1\
Tested by supervi so
Tremetrics RA300 Au ter +2220

?g Deterior:ation: ?dBHL
RTS: Ear: Freq:

R?.DEBE V 7905015 2018-08-30 162

Ear: Freq:
ABHI, r I .75

dB
0
5

10
15
2A

30
35
40
45
50

Righr Ear
10 10 10 00 00 00 05

---- l---- l---- l-*--o----o----o---- Illllllo----o----o- ---o---- l---- l---- l---- I

I

----l---
I----t----
I-- t----r --t--- 1..--l----lltll----t----i--- I -r----l----.5K 1K 2R 3K 4K 6K

Deparlillent]:
Occupation : TECHNIClAN

Employee t s acceptance -
Calibration Oale: 17 01

8(

I

-- End of docunent _-

*r *rdol ft{. LiEbBnberg (MBBCh, DOrj}i=. '-*ffiffi[H:f*;:ffl;ffiIfs,"*'
pO.6ox 14A umkomaas t.i?o

Td: 031 91,[ 4892

Fa* 03t 9t{ 41fi1

EmpLoyee Notes



, kmedp

Pafient Number:

Patient Namo:

ldentity No:

Date of Binh:

Test Dat6l

Predicted Ref:

Reproducable:

lnterprctatio n:

Calibretion:

Spirometer S/N:

Syringg Serial No:

79050!5529087

Radebe, vlvian M

790501 5529087

1979-0$01

2018-08-30

ERS/ECCS * 0.9

Yes

Easyon-PC

2222!3

2007sY485

Gender A Ethaic:

rbisht & Weisht:

Smokea:

Asthma:

Test Time:

Session Ouality:

Variability:

Calibration Timer

Operator:

Syringe Volume:

Male I African

1.75 m ,/ 75 kE (24.49)

'16:50:14

Company:

Dopartment:

Position:

SewIce:

Operator:

Acceptable:

Lung Function Test Details
WORKMED - UMBOGINTWINI

2018-OA4O 16:51 .42

UESW15:clinic

UBHEJANE CRANES

TECHNICIAN

dinic

3/5

FEVI 0.1514.53%, FVC 0.30L 6.1S%

2018-0&27 08:05:06

clinic

3.00 L

Room Temperature:

Barometric Pressure:

Relative Humidity:

21.&l deg C

'1,018.00 mm H9

36.00 %

Parameter
Acceptable
FVC (L)

FEVI (L)
FEV1/FVC (%)

PEF (Us)

FEF 25-75 (Us)

. FEF 75 (Us)

^ rer so (us)
FEF 2s (L/s)

FET

Prod

425
3.51

80.10
9.22

4.42

2.21

5.07
7.95

Trial 2
Yes
4.90
3.19

64.S6

6.92
1.58

0.39
2.12
6.11

4.77

Trlal 5
Yes

2.90
68.81

7.82

1.85

0.82
2_'11

6.12
s.60

Trial4
Yes
4.12
2.92

70.96
7.43
2.O2

0.92
2.16
6.03

Trlal 3
NO

4.60
3.34

72.53
6.00
2.40

0.67
3.69
5.93
5.68

Trial 1 Precl o/"

4.49 11s.30

3.01 90.67

67.11 78.64

8.50 75.03

1.90 35.80
0.93 17.51

2.07 41.82

5.8'1 76.71

6.80

345
Volume (L)

Notes

8

7

6

5l

"3>2
1

0

ol2345678910 11 12 13 14

Time (s)
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